

State Vs Angrej Singh BA 143

Present: Sh. K.S Batth Advocate for accused-applicant.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice of the bail application be issued to the State for 16.01.2018.

Next date:16.01.2018

*shakun (stenographer Grade-III)

Purpose:_____

(Tarsem Mangla)

JSC/Moga

UID No. PB0049

10.01.2018