

Jujhar Singh Vs. State CIS no. 1434 2020

Present: Sh. Manoj Loomba, Adv., counsel for accused-applicant through Video Conference.

Bail application is received by way of entrustment. It be registered. Notice of this bail application be given to State for 30.05.2020. Record be also requisition through electronic means for the date fixed. Arguments on bail application will be heard through video conference on the date fixed

Date of Order: 28.05.2020
Dilbag Singh Steno-II

(Archna Kamboj)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Gurdaspur/UID PB0202