

Gaurav Sharma @ Gaggi Vs. State

Present: Sh. Ajay Pal Sharma Advocate counsel for applicant.
Sh. Mahesh Goyal Additional PP for the State.

On request of Ld. Counsel for applicant as bail of another co-accused is pending for 17.05.2021, adjourned to 17.05.2021 for arguments.

Record be also produced on the date fixed.

Kaushik)
Dated: 12.05.2021
Kawaljeet Kaur, Stenographer- III

(Saru Mehta
JSC, Sangrur
(UID: PB0442)